Jun 01 2024 (14:47) India Rail Info 1

Banihal - Badgam Special Fare Vistadome Special/04687 - Exp - NR
BAHL/Banihal to BDGM/Badgam
2h 5m - 90 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i sDepart Avg
1 BAHL |Banihal 18:15 0 |1 0 62 g70 NR
2 QG Qazigund 18:32 18:34 2m |0 |1 17 |80 ;72 NR
3 |SDUA |Sadura 18:42 18:48 6m [0 |1 28 (29 ;63 NR
4 |ANT |Anantnag 19:04 19:17 13m (0 |1 36 |71 ;59 NR
5 ATPA [Awantipura 19:34 19:36 2m (0 |1 56 |52 ;58 NR
6 SINA [Srinagar Kashmir 20:02 20:04 2m [0 |1 78 |43 ;58 NR
7 |BDGM |Badgam 20:20 0 |1 90 |- ;58 NR

Jun 01 2024 (14:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



